
ATTACHMENT THREE

December 19, 2000

TO: Members of the MAG Telecommunications Advisory Group (TAG)

FROM: Jim Hull, Mesa, Chair

SUBJECT: 2001 MAGTAG MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the Year 2001 meeting schedule for the MAG Telecommunications Advisory Group
(MAGTAG).  The meetings will be held on the fourth Thursday of each month in the MAG Saguaro
Room.  All meetings begin at 10:00 a.m. 

Additional meetings may be held on an as needed basis.  If you have any questions or need additional
information, please contact Heidi Pahl at (602) 254-6300.

Date

Thursday, January 25, 2001
Thursday, February 22, 2001
Thursday, March 22, 2001
Thursday, April 26, 2001
Thursday, May 24, 2001
Thursday, June 28, 2001
Thursday, July 26, 2001,
Thursday, August 23, 2001
Thursday, September 13, 2001
Thursday, October 25, 2001 
Thursday, November 22, 2001
Thursday, December 27, 2001


